BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2

:*:?:}LE Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

IBMU AMOTOE
SSP Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
RACE 2 13/4/2025 14:50 . ......

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:51:14 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
1 1:27.000 43.081 43.919
(3) PANTELEAKIS VASILIS 2 1:21.503 -5.497 38.969 42.534
1 1:23.954 42.416 41.538 3 1:21.911 +0.408 39.416 42.495
2 1:19.410 -4.544 38.055 41.355 4 1:22.318 +0.407 39.716 42.602
3 1:19.682 +0.272 38.145 41.537 5 1:21.775 -0.543 38.868 42.907
4 1:19.814 +0.132 38.310 41.504 6 1:21.722 -0.053 38.945 42,777
5 1:20.154 +0.340 38.532 41.622 7 1:21.134 -0.588 38.759 42.375
6 1:20.447 +0.293 38.525 41.922 8 1:21.435 +0.301 38.972 42.463
7 1:19.664 -0.783 38.236 41.428 9 1:21.603 +0.168 38.852 42.751
8 1:20.451 +0.787 38.650 41.801 10 1:21.704 +0.101 39.039 42.665
9 1:19.996 -0.455 38.461 41.535 11 1:21.616 -0.088 38.994 42.622
10 1:20.493 +0.497 38.229 42.264 12 1:22.852 +1.236 39.727 43.125
11 1:19.964 -0.529 38.324 41.640 13 1:22.626 -0.226 39.441 43.185
12 1:20.688 +0.724 38.363 42.325 14 1:24.408 +1.782 39.896 44.512
13 1:20.706 +0.018 38.742 41.964
14 1:20.414 -0.292 38.681 41.733 (19) BAR ALEXANDRU VLAD
1 1:26.846 44.309 42.537
(28) FOURTHIOTIS SPYRIDON MARIOS 2 1:21.431 -5.415 38.786 42.645
1 1:23.863 42.047 41.816 3 1:23.518 +2.087 40.010 43.508
2 1:19.717 -4.146 38.413 41.304 4 1:21.751 -1.767 39.125 42.626
3 1:20.119 +0.402 38.382 41.737 5 1:21.668 -0.083 39.216 42.452
4 1:21.095 +0.976 39.342 41.753 6 1:21.422 -0.246 39.044 42.378
5 1:20.151 -0.944 38.338 41.813 7 1:21.487 +0.065 38.904 42.583
6 1:20.103 -0.048 38.384 41.719 8 1:22.094 +0.607 39.308 42.786
7 1:20.104 +0.001 38.400 41.704 9 1:22.105 +0.011 39.199 42.906
8 1:20.328 +0.224 38.479 41.849 10 1:22.715 +0.610 39.651 43.064
9 1:20.342 +0.014 38.516 41.826 11 1:22.152 -0.563 39.245 42.907
10 1:21.390 +1.048 38.523 42.867 12 1:22.449 +0.297 39.377 43.072
11 1:20.777 -0.613 38.763 42.014 13 1:22.223 -0.226 39.434 42.789
12 1:20.670 -0.107 38.561 42.109 14 1:25.426 +3.203 40.796 44.630
13 1:21.136 +0.466 38.700 42.436
14 1:20.661 -0.475 38.613 42.048 (555) BIRLADEANU FLORIN
1 1:26.083 43.054 43.029
(7) PASCOTA PATRICK 2 1:22.397 -3.686 39.207 43.190
1 1:25.100 43.111 41.989 3 1:22.720 +0.323 39.981 42.739
2 1:20.322 -4.778 38.815 41.507 4 1:22.741 +0.021 39.820 42.921
3 1:20.472 +0.150 38.664 41.808 5 1:22.603 -0.138 39.817 42.786
4 1:20.885 +0.413 39.199 41.686 6 1:21.485 -1.118 39.260 42,225
5 1:20.739 -0.146 38.957 41.782 7 1:21.857 +0.372 39.380 42.477
6 1:21.484 +0.745 39.216 42.268 8 1:22.269 +0.412 39.481 42.788
7 1:22.053 +0.569 39.511 42.542 9 1:22.086 -0.183 39.580 42.506
8 1:22.078 +0.025 39.478 42.600 10 1:22.191 +0.105 39.635 42.556
9 1:21.935 -0.143 39.336 42.599 11 1:22.966 +0.775 39.943 43.023
10 1:22.267 +0.332 39.836 42.431 12 1:24.317 +1.351 40.240 44.077
11 1:22.251 -0.016 39.747 42.504 13 1:23.493 -0.824 40.160 43.333
12 1:22.737 +0.486 40.082 42.655 14 1:24.613 +1.120 40.466 44147
13 1:22.495 -0.242 40.076 42.419
14 1:21.720 -0.775 39.617 42.103 (99) ANDREAS IAKOVOU
1 1:26.424 42.817 43.607
(2) BRAESCU MURESAN DENIS 2 1:22.569 -3.855 39.676 42.893
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
Timekeeper SERRES - -
p S s s-ttmmg.com.

Printed: 13/4/2025 15:12:31 Page 1/3



p— BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

IBMU AMOTOE
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Race (14 Laps) started at 14:51:14 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
3 1:22.783 +0.214 39.593 43.190 5 1:23.784 +0.690 40.244 43.540
4 1:22.401 -0.382 39.532 42.869 6 1:23.885 +0.101 40.332 43.553
5 1:22.606 +0.205 39.608 42.998 7 1:23.030 -0.855 40.156 42.874
6 1:22.331 -0.275 39.456 42.875 8 1:22.924 -0.106 39.774 43.150
7 1:22.503 +0.172 39.485 43.018 9 1:24.355 +1.431 40.662 43.693
8 1:23.461 +0.958 39.995 43.466 10 1:22.859 -1.496 40.020 42.839
9 1:22.807 -0.654 39.741 43.066 11 1:22.822 -0.037 39.913 42.909

10 1:22.959 +0.152 39.854 43.105 12 1:22.539 -0.283 39.580 42.959
11 1:23.022 +0.063 39.856 43.166 13 1:22.425 -0.114 39.691 42.734
12 1:23.087 +0.065 39.873 43.214 14 1:22.202 -0.223 39.401 42.801
13 1:24.073 +0.986 40.506 43.567
14 1:23.505 -0.568 40.234 43.271 (43) AXEL ISMAIL
1 1:26.401 43.030 43.371
(34) MOISIS AJAMI 2 1:22.954 -3.447 40.076 42.878
1 1:25.111 42.185 42.926 3 1:23.024 +0.070 39.487 43.537
2 1:22.600 -2.511 39.604 42.996 4 1:23.057 +0.033 39.780 43.277
3 1:23.133 +0.533 40.277 42.856 5 1:23.567 +0.510 40.244 43.323
4 1:22.620 -0.513 39.687 42.933 6 1:23.919 +0.352 40.317 43.602
5 1:22.758 +0.138 39.880 42.878 7 1:23.152 -0.767 40.431 42.721
6 1:22.632 -0.126 39.761 42.871 8 1:23.211 +0.059 39.840 43.371
7 1:22.387 -0.245 39.587 42.800 9 1:23.929 +0.718 40.448 43.481
8 1:22.611 +0.224 39.603 43.008 10 1:24.158 +0.229 41.031 43.127
9 1:23.143 +0.532 39.704 43.439 11 1:24.397 +0.239 40.500 43.897
10 1:28.257 +0.114 39.700 43.557 12 1:24.596 +0.199 41.026 43.570
11 1:23.264 +0.007 39.910 43.354 13 1:24.665 +0.069 40.814 43.851
12 1:23.916 +0.652 40.097 43.819 14 1:24.614 -0.051 40.951 43.663
13 1:23.975 +0.059 40.460 43.515
14 1:24.162 +0.187 39.999 44.163 (27) MARTIS DIONYSIOS
1 1:28.327 44144 44183
(6) TEODORESCU RAZVAN GABRIEL 2 1:25.576 -2.751 41.719 43.857
1 1:28.350 44.785 43.565 3 1:24.658 -0.918 40.646 44.012
2 1:22.984 -5.366 39.994 42.990 4 1:24.286 -0.372 40.495 43.791
3 1:22.685 -0.299 39.614 43.071 5 1:24.540 +0.254 40.635 43.905
4 1:22.704 +0.019 39.690 43.014 6 1:24.791 +0.251 40.845 43.946
5 1:22.861 +0.157 39.798 43.063 7 1:24.230 -0.561 40.556 43.674
6 1:23.620 +0.759 40.066 43.554 8 1:24.867 +0.637 40.877 43.990
7 1:22.610 -1.010 39.772 42.838 9 1:24.686 -0.181 40.716 43.970
8 1:22.402 -0.208 39.564 42.838 10 1:25.286 +0.600 40.895 44.391
9 1:22.766 +0.364 39.594 43.172 11 1:24.844 -0.442 40.837 44.007
10 1:22.749 -0.017 39.789 42.960 12 1:24.808 -0.036 40.656 44.152
11 1:23.121 +0.372 39.909 43.212 13 1:25.258 +0.450 41.042 44.216
12 1:22.787 -0.334 39.688 43.099 14 1:25.258 40.995 44.263
13 1:23.083 +0.296 39.717 43.366
14 1:22.796 -0.287 39.706 43.090 (562) CHIVU VLAD GABRIEL
1 1:28.508 44.589 43.919
(337) KONTOGIANNIS MENELAOS 2 1:25.825 -2.683 41.231 44.594
1 1:28.223 44.507 43.716 3 1:25.933 +0.108 41.518 44.415
2 1:22.357 -5.866 39.586 42.771 4 1:26.844 +0.911 41.600 45.244
3 1:22.099 -0.258 39.480 42.619 5 1:26.010 -0.834 41.632 44.378
4 1:23.094 +0.995 39.814 43.280 6 1:25.970 -0.040 41.306 44.664
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SSP Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
RACE 2 13/4/2025 14:50 . .....

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:51:14 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
7 1:26.534 +0.564 41.645 44.889
8 1:26.837 +0.303 41.952 44.885
9 1:26.818 -0.019 41.900 44918
10 1:26.651 -0.167 41.611 45.040
11 1:26.618 -0.033 42.036 44.582
12 1:26.361 -0.257 41.429 44.932
13 1:26.514 +0.153 41.614 44.900

(50) GEORGOPOULOS NIKOLAOS

1 1:30.723 45.951 44.772
2 1:27.718 -3.005 42.548 45.170
3 1:27.794 +0.076 42.741 45.053
4 1:28.876 +1.082 43.062 45.814
5 1:29.823 +0.947 43.494 46.329
6 1:27.935 -1.888 43.689 44.246
7 1:26.087 -1.848 41.693 44.394
8 1:26.399 +0.312 41.872 44.527
9 1:25.905 -0.494 41.400 44.505
10 1:25.928 +0.023 41.644 44.284
11 1:25.315 -0.613 41.164 44.151
12 1:25.626 +0.311 41.186 44.440
13 1:26.150 +0.524 41.375 44.775
(73) ANDRONACHE ADRIAN
1 1:30.335 45.441 44.894
2 1:27.592 -2.743 42.435 45.157
3 1:27.979 +0.387 42.599 45.380
4 1:28.806 +0.827 42.789 46.017
5 1:29.820 +1.014 43.442 46.378
6 1:30.116 +0.296 43.596 46.520
7 1:30.175 +0.059 43.677 46.498
8 1:29.508 -0.667 43.595 45.913
9 1:31.645 +2.137 43.487 48.158
10 1:30.436 -1.209 43.969 46.467
11 1:35.747 +5.311 47.703 48.044
12 1:34.217 -1.530 44.234 49.983
13 1:27.403 -6.814 42.344 45.059

(1) PAPAGEORGIOU ALEXANDROS

1 1:23.844 41.962 41.882

2 1:19.751 -4.093 38.360 41.391

3 1:20.238 +0.487 38.507 41.731
p4 7:29.124  +6:08.886 47.248
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
Timekeeper SERRES - -
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